Invoice #: KC10063
Created: Aug 25, 2020
Due: Aug 25, 2020

KIDDIE CARE
EAPRESS

KiddieCare Express
12345 Barbedoes
Barbedoes, 12345

Start Date & Time
2020-08-25 06:00:00
Payment Method

cash

ltem
Full time Nanny service

Children With Special
Needs (Below 4 Years)

Special Assistance
types

Feeding

Play Time
Transport Charge
Sub Total

HST

Total

saranya
saranya@reachwebexperts.com
123-456-7890

Till Date & Time Total Hours
2020-08-25 12:00:00 6
Amount($)

$293.80

Price
$40

1 X $35.00/Per Child $210.00
X For 6 Hours

Aurtism

$0.00
$0.00
$10.00
$260.00
$33.80

$293.80



