

Invoice #: KC10063 Created: Aug 25, 2020 Due: Aug 25, 2020

KiddieCare Expresssaranya12345 Barbedoessaranya@reachwebexperts.comBarbedoes, 12345123-456-7890

Barbedoes, 12345 123-456-7890		123-456-7890
Start Date & Time	Till Date & Time	Total Hours
2020-08-25 06:00:00	2020-08-25 12:00:00	6
<b>Payment Method</b>		Amount(\$)
cash		\$293.80
Item		Price
Full time Nanny service		\$40
Children With Special Needs (Below 4 Years)	1 X \$35.00/Per Child X For 6 Hours	\$210.00

Children With Special Needs (Below 4 Years)	1 X \$35.00/Per Child \$210.00 X For 6 Hours	
Special Assistance types	Aurtism	
Feeding		\$0.00
Play Time		\$0.00
Transport Charge		\$10.00
Sub Total		\$260.00
HST		\$33.80
Total		\$293.80